cdmaOne Measurement
Solutions for the
Agilent ESA-E Series
Spectrum Analyzers
Product Overview
Now the best-in-class spectrum analyzer has
one-button cdmaOne measurements, including
adjacent channel power ratio, modulation

Agilent ESA-E series spectrum analyzer
product and application information
Option ordering information
To add options to a product,
use the following ordering scheme:
Model:  E44xxB
(xx = 02, 04, 05 or 07)
Model options: E44xxB-Option 1
E44xxB-Option 2
Additional related options and accessories
Option A5D 12 Vdc power cable
Option AXT Hard transit case
Option AYT Soft carrying/operating case (grey)
Option AYU Soft carrying/operating case (yellow)
Option AYZ External mixing
Option UK9 Front panel cover
Option A4H GPIB and parallel printer interfaces
Option 1AX RS-232 and parallel printer interfaces
Option 1CP Rackmount handle kit with slides
Option B7K Distance to fault accessory kit
E1779A Battery pack
11970/74 Series harmonic mixers
8498A (Option 030) High power attenuator
IntuiLink software PC software included free
Product literature
ESA-E Series Spectrum Analyzer, Brochure,
literature number 5968-3278E
ESA/EMC Spectrum Analyzer, Configuration Guide,
literature number 5968-3412E
ESA-E Series, Data Sheet,
literature number 5968-3386E
ESA-E Series Self-Guided Demo, Product Note,
literature number 5968-3658E
Select the Right Portable Spectrum Analyzer, Selection Guide,
literature number 5968-3413E
ESA BenchLink Spectrum Analyzer Software,
Product Overview, literature number 5966-0676E
ESA Snap-On Battery Pack, Product Overview,
literature number 5966-1851E
IntuiLink Software, Data Sheet,
literature number 5980-3115EN
Application notes
Understanding CDMA Measurement for Base Stations and
Their Components, literature number 5968-0953E
Agilent Technologies’ Test and Measurement Support, Services, and
Assistance
Agilent Technologies aims to maximize the value you receive, while minimizing
your risk and problems. We strive to ensure that you get the test and measure-